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THINGS TO REMEMBER 
 Bring exact change. Fareboxes 

only issue change cards for more 
than $0.99. 

 The route deviations below are 
only in service when school is in 
session. 

 The bus will travel from Keith 
Middle School then serve the 

FARES  
 Regular Fare—$1.50 per trip 
 Children under 6—Free when  
       accompanied by an adult. 
       (Limit 2 children per adult) 
 Students—$0.75 per trip 
 Senior Citizens—$0.75 per trip 
 Registered Disabled—$0.75 per trip 
 Medicare Recipients—$0.75 per trip 

All buses are wheelchair accessible 

CHARLIE CARD FARES 
 Regular Fare—$1.40 per trip 
 Reduced Fare—$0.70 per trip 

PASSES 
 Week Pass—$14.00 
 10 Ride Pass—$14.00 
 10 Ride Student Pass—$7.00 
 31-Day Pass—$40.00 
 31-Day Student, Senior or  

Disabled Pass—$28.00 
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FLAG STOP SYSTEM 
 

The areas represented 
by dotted lines have no 
SRTA bus stop signs.  
The bus route will      
operate on a FLAG STOP 
SYSTEM in the dotted 
areas only.   This means 
you may board the bus  
anywhere along the 
dotted areas.  When 
you see your bus       
approaching, just wave 
to the driver and the 
bus will pull over at a 
safe location to pick you 
up.  All other areas have 
designated SRTA bus 
stops.  The SRTA bus 
will only stop at SRTA 
bus stop signs unless in 
the designated dotted 

area. 

Route 3 NBHS South 
Route 4 NBHS North 

Route 6 NBHS North 

Route 6 NBHS South 

Leaves NBHS at 2:55 PM 

Leaves SRTA terminal at 6:55 AM.   
Arrives NBHS at 7:20 AM 
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